Date
10/2/2018
10/2/2018

10/3/2018

10/8/2018

10/9/2018

10/9/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/26/2018

11/6/2018

11/6/2018

11/7/2018

11/8/2018

11/8/2018

11/9/2018

11/9/2018
11/12/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/15/2018
11/15/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/20/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
11/30/2018

Program
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

KLMR AM / FM Issues Report

Guest/Organization
Kiowa County Commissioners
Prowers Economic Prosperity

Pat Palmer

Boggsville Days

City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

Lamar School Dist.

National Weather Service
Imagination Library

Big Timber Alliance

American Lung Ass.

High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Prowers Medical Center
Lamar Public Library

Prowers Public Health

Colo. Ag Commissioner
Lamar P.D.

Kiowa County Commissioners
Prowers Economic Prosperity
Pat Palmer

Lamar H.S. Interact Club

9/11 Tribute Foundation

Big Timber Alliance

Lamar Chamber Of Commerce
Small Business Development
City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

Lamar Partnership

Lamar School Dist.

Lamar Community College
Medexpress

Prowers Medical Center
Lamar Chamber Of Commerce
Lamar Community College
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Parks & Rec Dept.
Lamar Public Library

2 Shot Goose Hunt

Prowers Public Health

S.E. Colo. Hospital Dist.

Colo. Ag Commissioner
Prowers S.0.

Reporting Period FCC 4th Period 2018

Topic
County Update
Economic Development

Local History Education
Upcoming Event

City Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
School Update

Winter Preparedness
Upcoming Event
Community Activities

Flu Vaccines

Campus Update

College Update

Hospital Update

Activity Update

Health Update

State Agriculture Update
Police Update

County Update
Economic Development
Local History Education
Club Activities

Update

Community Activities
Farm City Banquet
Center Update

Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
Small businees Saturday
School Update

College Update

Great American Smokeout
Hospital Update

Update

Thanksgiving History
Campus Update
Recreation Update
Activity Update
Upcoming Event

Health Update

Hospital Update

State Agriculture Update
Sherrif Update



12/4/2018

12/4/2018

12/5/2018

12/6/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/18/2018
12/19/2018
12/20/2018
12/21/2018
12/24/2018
12/26/2018
12/28/2018

High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

Kiowa County Commissioners
Prowers Economic Prosperity
Pat Palmer

Toys For Tots

Lamar Public Library

City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

Lamar School Dist.

Big Timber Alliance

Colo. Attorny General
Prowers Economic Prosperity
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Prowers Medical Center
Lamar Public Library

Colo. Ag Commissioner
Lamar P.D.

County Update
Economic Development
Local History Education
Fundraiser

Activity Update

Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
School Update
Community Activities
Coffman Update
Economic Development
Campus Update

College Update

Hospital Update
Activity Update

State Agriculture Update
Police Update






